

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition (PIL) No.11812/2020

Mahesh Jhalani S/o Late Shri Raghuvar Dayal Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms.Jinal Gehalot, Adv. for Mr.Satish Kumar Khandelwal, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Sankalp Vijay, AAAG, Mr.Deepak Mittal, Adv., Ms.Monisha Agarwal, Adv. for State.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

19/03/2026

1. Learned counsel for the respondent wants one week's time to provide the information.
2. List this case on 07.04.2026.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

Himanshu Soni/53