

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11812/2020

Mahesh Jhalani S/o Late Shri Raghuvar Dayal Gupta
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

23/04/2026

No one appears on behalf of the parties.

List the matter after eight weeks.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ